
TTVR Schul/Betrieb/Freizeit Pokal 2015/16

FB-Pokal A / TR-WIL
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

10.04.2016
 

14:00 h/v
 

501
 

TTF Konz
Spielort: Stefan-Andres-S...

TuS Mosella Schweich
 

4:1
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Do.

26.01.2016
18.02.2016

20:00 v
20:00 t/v (1)

2
1

TuS Mosella Schweich
Niederöfflingen II

Niederöfflingen
TTF Konz

4:2
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Fr.
Di.
Do.

04.11.2015
04.12.2015
15.12.2015
17.12.2015

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v (2)
20:00 v

4
3
1
2

TuS Longuich-Kirsch
TuS Mosella Schweich III
TuS Mosella Schweich
SV Morscheid

TTF Konz
Niederöfflingen
SFG Bernkastel-Kues
Niederöfflingen II

1:4
3:4
4:3
3:4
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